
1. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2017 Sa 01.04.2017 18:30
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen A  (6)  6.1 km  180 Hm   19 P
 1(61)  2(62)  3(63)  4(64)  5(65)  6(66)  7(67)  8(68)  9(69)  10(70)  11(71)  12(72)

 13(73)  14(74)  15(75)  16(76)  17(77)  18(78)  19(99)  Z

 1  Seeger Isabel  49:08  2:16  2:58  4:31  7:29  8:56  12:45  16:31  17:22  20:58  21:51  27:05  29:15
 TSV Bernhardswald  2:16  0:42  1:33  2:58  1:27  3:49  3:46  0:51  3:36  0:53  5:14  2:10

 34:53  41:01  44:02  45:53  47:33  48:26  49:02  49:08
 5:38  6:08  3:01  1:51  1:40  0:53  0:36  0:06

 2  Meißner Britta  59:32  2:12  3:05  4:55  8:09  9:51  14:10  18:26  19:20  26:36  27:34  32:51  36:20
 OLV Landshut  2:12  0:53  1:50  3:14  1:42  4:19  4:16  0:54  7:16  0:58  5:17  3:29

 42:28  48:31  52:34  54:43  56:43  58:36  59:24  59:32
 6:08  6:03  4:03  2:09  2:00  1:53  0:48  0:08

 3  Schöps Anna  60:18  2:16  3:08  4:56  8:35  13:46  18:00  22:22  23:15  28:42  29:38  34:52  37:15
 OLV Landshut  2:16  0:52  1:48  3:39  5:11  4:14  4:22  0:53  5:27  0:56  5:14  2:23

 43:22  51:00  54:25  56:30  58:30  59:28  60:10  60:18
 6:07  7:38  3:25  2:05  2:00  0:58  0:42  0:08

 4  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  60:56  2:26  3:16  5:30  8:45  10:22  14:37  18:28  19:17  30:58  31:52  36:55  39:03
 TSV Jetzendorf  2:26  0:50  2:14  3:15  1:37  4:15  3:51  0:49  11:41  0:54  5:03  2:08

 45:36  52:05  55:43  57:37  59:20  60:12  60:48  60:56
 6:33  6:29  3:38  1:54  1:43  0:52  0:36  0:08

 5  Kurth Susan  67:17  2:27  3:10  5:15  8:42  10:37  15:10  20:08  21:24  26:13  27:14  33:02  36:55
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  2:27  0:43  2:05  3:27  1:55  4:33  4:58  1:16  4:49  1:01  5:48  3:53

 43:08  56:35  59:47  62:33  65:01  66:19  67:09  67:17
 6:13  13:27  3:12  2:46  2:28  1:18  0:50  0:08

 6  Wagner Helga  72:13  2:49  4:09  6:05  10:03  11:56  16:58  23:36  24:47  29:51  30:52  37:37  42:24
 OC München  2:49  1:20  1:56  3:58  1:53  5:02  6:38  1:11  5:04  1:01  6:45  4:47

 49:16  60:46  65:12  67:31  69:31  70:50  72:04  72:13
 6:52  11:30  4:26  2:19  2:00  1:19  1:14  0:09

 Herren A  (12)  6.1 km  180 Hm   19 P
 1(61)  2(62)  3(63)  4(64)  5(65)  6(66)  7(67)  8(68)  9(69)  10(70)  11(71)  12(72)

 13(73)  14(74)  15(75)  16(76)  17(77)  18(78)  19(99)  Z

 1  Enborg Andreas  42:22  1:42  2:16  3:38  6:14  7:34  10:41  14:25  15:08  18:22  19:02  22:50  24:35
 OC München  1:42  0:34  1:22  2:36  1:20  3:07  3:44  0:43  3:14  0:40  3:48  1:45

 29:18  34:38  37:02  38:44  40:18  41:35  42:15  42:22
 4:43  5:20  2:24  1:42  1:34  1:17  0:40  0:07

 2  Natho Ronny  42:51  1:56  3:13  4:35  7:15  9:10  12:12  15:11  15:59  19:14  19:55  23:37  25:51
 OC München  1:56  1:17  1:22  2:40  1:55  3:02  2:59  0:48  3:15  0:41  3:42  2:14

 30:19  35:35  37:57  39:34  41:14  42:02  42:43  42:51
 4:28  5:16  2:22  1:37  1:40  0:48  0:41  0:08

 3  Weid Uwe  43:06  1:49  2:29  4:00  6:41  8:12  11:34  14:24  15:07  18:15  19:06  23:08  25:17
 OLV Landshut  1:49  0:40  1:31  2:41  1:31  3:22  2:50  0:43  3:08  0:51  4:02  2:09

 30:06  35:12  37:43  40:02  41:35  42:22  42:57  43:06
 4:49  5:06  2:31  2:19  1:33  0:47  0:35  0:09

 4  Fenzl Josef jun.  48:40  1:42  2:34  3:55  6:48  9:06  12:39  15:56  17:17  21:07  21:56  26:11  28:27
 TSV Bernhardswald  1:42  0:52  1:21  2:53  2:18  3:33  3:17  1:21  3:50  0:49  4:15  2:16

 33:57  40:10  43:27  45:19  47:01  47:58  48:33  48:40
 5:30  6:13  3:17  1:52  1:42  0:57  0:35  0:07

 5  Körner Ralph  50:59  1:56  2:33  4:10  7:42  9:18  13:30  17:10  18:01  22:27  23:17  27:49  29:57
 OLV Landshut  1:56  0:37  1:37  3:32  1:36  4:12  3:40  0:51  4:26  0:50  4:32  2:08

 36:03  42:37  45:48  47:45  49:28  50:16  50:51  50:59
 6:06  6:34  3:11  1:57  1:43  0:48  0:35  0:08

 6  Hötzinger Stefan  53:36  2:39  3:12  5:00  7:50  9:35  14:47  18:17  19:14  23:26  24:15  29:12  31:41
 TSV Natternberg  2:39  0:33  1:48  2:50  1:45  5:12  3:30  0:57  4:12  0:49  4:57  2:29

 37:21  43:57  47:28  49:27  51:31  52:43  53:28  53:36
 5:40  6:36  3:31  1:59  2:04  1:12  0:45  0:08

 7  Weinig Peter  53:58  1:55  2:31  3:58  6:38  8:11  11:52  15:55  16:50  22:57  23:45  28:45  30:59
 OC München  1:55  0:36  1:27  2:40  1:33  3:41  4:03  0:55  6:07  0:48  5:00  2:14

 36:28  44:11  47:10  49:17  51:30  53:14  53:52  53:58
 5:29  7:43  2:59  2:07  2:13  1:44  0:38  0:06

 8  Kozhevnikov Arist  55:12  2:05  2:53  4:22  7:17  8:49  12:31  16:46  17:28  20:54  21:39  26:10  29:57
 OC München  2:05  0:48  1:29  2:55  1:32  3:42  4:15  0:42  3:26  0:45  4:31  3:47

 34:55  44:00  46:55  49:29  53:18  54:11  55:01  55:12
 4:58  9:05  2:55  2:34  3:49  0:53  0:50  0:11

 9  Olli Matti  57:59  2:01  2:38  4:17  9:04  11:28  17:32  21:28  22:23  26:39  27:35  32:20  35:09
 - Regensburg -  2:01  0:37  1:39  4:47  2:24  6:04  3:56  0:55  4:16  0:56  4:45  2:49

 41:18  48:44  52:09  54:11  56:11  57:20  57:50  57:59
 6:09  7:26  3:25  2:02  2:00  1:09  0:30  0:09

 10  Schmidt Marian  58:38  2:07  3:10  4:45  7:54  9:52  13:43  17:37  18:38  24:47  25:43  30:17  32:50
 OC München  2:07  1:03  1:35  3:09  1:58  3:51  3:54  1:01  6:09  0:56  4:34  2:33

 38:54  49:41  52:57  54:59  56:54  57:54  58:31  58:38
 6:04  10:47  3:16  2:02  1:55  1:00  0:37  0:07

 11  Lang Florian  73:24  2:48  3:45  5:29  10:09  14:26  18:53  28:25  29:50  35:28  36:45  41:54  45:02
 OLV Landshut  2:48  0:57  1:44  4:40  4:17  4:27  9:32  1:25  5:38  1:17  5:09  3:08

 53:19  61:45  65:57  68:44  71:19  72:28  73:15  73:24
 8:17  8:26  4:12  2:47  2:35  1:09  0:47  0:09

 12  Hacker Louis  99:56  2:32  4:28  6:31  10:18  13:01  18:39  25:26  26:29  33:23  34:28  40:11  46:38
 OL Forstern  2:32  1:56  2:03  3:47  2:43  5:38  6:47  1:03  6:54  1:05  5:43  6:27

 56:42  74:20  92:03  94:53  97:27  98:45  99:38  99:56
 10:04  17:38  17:43  2:50  2:34  1:18  0:53  0:18



1. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2017 Sa 01.04.2017 18:30
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen B  (15)  4.0 km  110 Hm   15 P
 1(65)  2(64)  3(61)  4(80)  5(67)  6(68)  7(75)  8(74)  9(85)  10(73)  11(69)  12(70)

 13(66)  14(78)  15(99)  Z

 1  Liebl Gertrud  43:26  1:34  3:41  5:36  9:56  13:08  14:05  15:30  18:21  25:58  27:51  30:38  31:36
 TV Osterhofen  1:34  2:07  1:55  4:20  3:12  0:57  1:25  2:51  7:37  1:53  2:47  0:58

 39:41  42:23  43:16  43:26
 8:05  2:42  0:53  0:10

 2  Mörtl Simone  48:43  1:57  4:25  6:25  11:54  16:09  17:46  19:51  22:32  28:33  31:03  35:37  36:49
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:57  2:28  2:00  5:29  4:15  1:37  2:05  2:41  6:01  2:30  4:34  1:12

 44:06  47:45  48:34  48:43
 7:17  3:39  0:49  0:09

 3  Hötzinger Verena  50:37  2:24  5:28  7:53  14:32  18:33  19:53  21:47  24:23  30:26  33:02  37:41  38:45
 TSV Natternberg  2:24  3:04  2:25  6:39  4:01  1:20  1:54  2:36  6:03  2:36  4:39  1:04

 45:58  49:41  50:28  50:37
 7:13  3:43  0:47  0:09

 4  Engl Veronika  60:16  3:28  8:19  11:28  16:08  20:05  21:35  25:40  28:41  35:36  39:18  44:01  45:33
 TSV Natternberg  3:28  4:51  3:09  4:40  3:57  1:30  4:05  3:01  6:55  3:42  4:43  1:32

 54:12  59:05  60:08  60:16
 8:39  4:53  1:03  0:08

 5  Bauer Iris  64:17  3:48  6:15  8:18  13:59  23:21  24:40  26:03  29:59  36:38  38:42  47:10  48:05
 TV Osterhofen  3:48  2:27  2:03  5:41  9:22  1:19  1:23  3:56  6:39  2:04  8:28  0:55

 59:25  63:05  64:04  64:17
 11:20  3:40  0:59  0:13

 6  Murr Susanne  66:51  5:28  8:34  19:39  25:52  31:50  33:53  35:51  38:45  44:58  47:11  51:50  53:01
 - Landshut -  5:28  3:06  11:05  6:13  5:58  2:03  1:58  2:54  6:13  2:13  4:39  1:11

 60:17  64:02  64:47  66:51  62:23
 7:16  3:45  0:45  2:04  *80

 7  Schöps Angelika  72:06  3:48  6:50  12:50  19:59  24:35  26:08  28:22  34:54  42:29  45:14  50:58  55:45
 OLV Landshut  3:48  3:02  6:00  7:09  4:36  1:33  2:14  6:32  7:35  2:45  5:44  4:47

 64:49  70:56  71:55  72:06
 9:04  6:07  0:59  0:11

 8  Fritz Martha  78:36  3:27  6:32  10:46  17:39  23:04  26:33  29:44  37:53  45:20  50:54  57:13  59:09
 TV Osterhofen  3:27  3:05  4:14  6:53  5:25  3:29  3:11  8:09  7:27  5:34  6:19  1:56

 70:58  77:28  78:26  78:36
 11:49  6:30  0:58  0:10

 9  Schwinghammer Anna-Maria  83:37  4:19  8:16  12:17  20:23  24:54  27:11  34:22  39:12  47:15  50:37  55:25  56:51
 - Deggendorf -  4:19  3:57  4:01  8:06  4:31  2:17  7:11  4:50  8:03  3:22  4:48  1:26

 76:31  82:24  83:27  83:37
 19:40  5:53  1:03  0:10

 10  Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne  85:30  3:15  6:37  12:47  20:45  26:04  28:01  30:49  35:39  51:06  54:28  65:28  67:35
 OC München  3:15  3:22  6:10  7:58  5:19  1:57  2:48  4:50  15:27  3:22  11:00  2:07

 78:32  83:52  85:18  85:30
 10:57  5:20  1:26  0:12

 11  Memminger Veronika  86:09  6:05  8:55  15:42  23:22  28:35  30:49  35:58  41:33  50:33  56:43  63:23  65:16
 OLV Landshut  6:05  2:50  6:47  7:40  5:13  2:14  5:09  5:35  9:00  6:10  6:40  1:53

 79:04  85:21  85:59  86:09
 13:48  6:17  0:38  0:10

 12  Weber-Blaschke Gabriele  93:00  2:36  5:09  7:38  12:52  17:30  20:18  24:36  28:58  43:13  52:53  58:52  62:29
 OLV Landshut  2:36  2:33  2:29  5:14  4:38  2:48  4:18  4:22  14:15  9:40  5:59  3:37

 85:13  91:45  92:47  93:00
 22:44  6:32  1:02  0:13

 13  Neumaier Silke  99:05  3:54  6:54  9:02  14:07  18:17  20:36  25:33  34:05  43:31  47:17  52:54  54:56
 OC München  3:54  3:00  2:08  5:05  4:10  2:19  4:57  8:32  9:26  3:46  5:37  2:02

 91:22  97:51  98:56  99:05
 36:26  6:29  1:05  0:09

 14  Trasko Veronika  112:30  3:39  12:05  15:39  27:10  34:29  44:29  48:46  59:37  68:49  72:47  78:12  80:33
 - Landshut -  3:39  8:26  3:34  11:31  7:19  10:00  4:17  10:51  9:12  3:58  5:25  2:21

 100:59  110:20  112:18  112:30
 20:26  9:21  1:58  0:12

 15  Kölle Juliane  112:31  3:46  12:03  15:38  27:10  34:32  44:29  48:43  59:37  68:44  72:48  78:12  80:32
 OLV Landshut  3:46  8:17  3:35  11:32  7:22  9:57  4:14  10:54  9:07  4:04  5:24  2:20

 101:05  110:14  112:23  112:31
 20:33  9:09  2:09  0:08

 Herren B  (17)  4.0 km  110 Hm   15 P
 1(65)  2(64)  3(61)  4(80)  5(67)  6(68)  7(75)  8(74)  9(85)  10(73)  11(69)  12(70)

 13(66)  14(78)  15(99)  Z

 1  Blaschke Markus  35:21  1:07  2:44  4:02  7:47  10:39  11:29  12:30  15:01  19:43  21:14  24:54  25:46
 OLV Landshut  1:07  1:37  1:18  3:45  2:52  0:50  1:01  2:31  4:42  1:31  3:40  0:52

 32:15  34:32  35:13  35:21
 6:29  2:17  0:41  0:08

 2  Liebl Siegfried  39:12  1:22  3:23  4:55  8:17  11:07  12:04  13:21  15:31  20:21  22:01  28:38  29:32
 TV Osterhofen  1:22  2:01  1:32  3:22  2:50  0:57  1:17  2:10  4:50  1:40  6:37  0:54

 35:23  38:24  39:04  39:12
 5:51  3:01  0:40  0:08

 3  Baath Ole Magnus  42:33  1:30  3:27  5:39  9:03  11:38  13:02  18:12  20:26  27:43  29:17  32:18  33:52
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:30  1:57  2:12  3:24  2:35  1:24  5:10  2:14  7:17  1:34  3:01  1:34

 38:54  41:46  42:25  42:33
 5:02  2:52  0:39  0:08



1. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2017 Sa 01.04.2017 18:30
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren B  (17)  4.0 km  110 Hm   15 P  (Forts.)

 1(65)  2(64)  3(61)  4(80)  5(67)  6(68)  7(75)  8(74)  9(85)  10(73)  11(69)  12(70)
 13(66)  14(78)  15(99)  Z

 4  Irlinger Kilian  42:51  1:50  3:49  5:43  9:52  13:22  14:15  15:34  18:18  27:08  28:39  33:00  33:42
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:50  1:59  1:54  4:09  3:30  0:53  1:19  2:44  8:50  1:31  4:21  0:42

 39:47  42:04  42:43  42:51
 6:05  2:17  0:39  0:08

 5  Kolehmainen Ari  44:23  1:52  4:00  5:39  10:27  13:23  14:25  16:48  20:25  25:37  27:57  32:57  34:15
 OC München  1:52  2:08  1:39  4:48  2:56  1:02  2:23  3:37  5:12  2:20  5:00  1:18

 40:30  43:31  44:15  44:23
 6:15  3:01  0:44  0:08

 6  Bauer Alexander  47:21  1:30  3:26  4:59  9:04  12:47  13:58  15:09  18:33  24:59  32:13  36:51  37:48
 TV Osterhofen  1:30  1:56  1:33  4:05  3:43  1:11  1:11  3:24  6:26  7:14  4:38  0:57

 43:12  46:40  47:13  47:21
 5:24  3:28  0:33  0:08

 7  von Hirschheydt Platon  52:41  1:26  4:32  8:54  13:09  17:06  18:16  20:14  23:13  29:46  33:18  38:24  39:40
 OLV Landshut  1:26  3:06  4:22  4:15  3:57  1:10  1:58  2:59  6:33  3:32  5:06  1:16

 47:53  51:40  52:33  52:41
 8:13  3:47  0:53  0:08

 8  Memminger Sebastian  54:47  7:19  9:59  12:24  18:58  22:47  23:53  25:54  28:41  34:37  37:00  41:42  42:53
 OLV Landshut  7:19  2:40  2:25  6:34  3:49  1:06  2:01  2:47  5:56  2:23  4:42  1:11

 50:05  53:50  54:37  54:47
 7:12  3:45  0:47  0:10

 9  Kirsch Alois  55:35  1:36  4:35  6:50  13:23  17:51  19:12  21:08  24:26  31:15  33:39  39:37  42:33
 OC München  1:36  2:59  2:15  6:33  4:28  1:21  1:56  3:18  6:49  2:24  5:58  2:56

 50:41  54:07  55:21  55:35
 8:08  3:26  1:14  0:14

 10  Weigold Peter  56:06  1:29  5:06  8:07  12:30  16:04  18:05  22:38  25:56  32:24  34:51  39:04  40:11
 TV Osterhofen  1:29  3:37  3:01  4:23  3:34  2:01  4:33  3:18  6:28  2:27  4:13  1:07

 52:06  55:11  55:59  56:06
 11:55  3:05  0:48  0:07

 11  Huber Klaus  56:22  1:49  4:04  6:29  11:53  14:58  16:00  17:29  20:34  29:49  31:42  36:48  38:02
 OLV Landshut  1:49  2:15  2:25  5:24  3:05  1:02  1:29  3:05  9:15  1:53  5:06  1:14

 52:18  55:22  56:14  56:22
 14:16  3:04  0:52  0:08

 12  Dreier Johannes  57:45  1:39  3:57  5:41  9:57  13:03  14:20  15:41  18:01  32:02  34:09  37:45  39:34
 OL Forstern  1:39  2:18  1:44  4:16  3:06  1:17  1:21  2:20  14:01  2:07  3:36  1:49

 46:46  56:40  57:35  57:45
 7:12  9:54  0:55  0:10

 13  Gamel Christian  69:56  2:31  6:01  8:30  14:04  18:32  20:27  22:26  26:10  39:20  43:05  48:59  53:27
 OLV Landshut  2:31  3:30  2:29  5:34  4:28  1:55  1:59  3:44  13:10  3:45  5:54  4:28

 62:31  68:30  69:45  69:56
 9:04  5:59  1:15  0:11

 14  Mints Ilya  80:47  3:27  7:59  12:47  22:02  29:35  31:00  33:21  37:29  46:00  50:07  54:49  56:00
 - München -  3:27  4:32  4:48  9:15  7:33  1:25  2:21  4:08  8:31  4:07  4:42  1:11

 74:55  79:34  80:36  80:47
 18:55  4:39  1:02  0:11

 15  Engl Robert  88:49  9:53  12:34  15:26  20:48  31:49  33:42  36:49  41:35  50:10  56:39  72:17  74:42
 TSV Natternberg  9:53  2:41  2:52  5:22  11:01  1:53  3:07  4:46  8:35  6:29  15:38  2:25

 83:52  87:38  88:40  88:49
 9:10  3:46  1:02  0:09

 16  Celorio Felix  93:57  2:44  10:17  13:15  26:14  31:49  33:28  35:45  41:48  66:36  71:08  78:06  79:17
 TSV Natternberg  2:44  7:33  2:58  12:59  5:35  1:39  2:17  6:03  24:48  4:32  6:58  1:11

 87:45  93:07  93:50  93:57
 8:28  5:22  0:43  0:07

 17  Fleischer Bastian  98:19  3:24  8:54  11:25  24:20  30:20  32:48  35:28  40:13  66:46  71:02  75:53  77:27
 - Kaufering -  3:24  5:30  2:31  12:55  6:00  2:28  2:40  4:45  26:33  4:16  4:51  1:34

 91:14  97:00  97:57  98:19
 13:47  5:46  0:57  0:22

 Schüler C  (12)  1.9 km  30 Hm   8 P
 1(79)  2(80)  3(82)  4(68)  5(83)  6(81)  7(84)  8(99)  Z

 1  Baath Fina  22:05  2:45  4:22  7:20  9:45  13:01  15:41  18:25  21:56  22:05
 TSV Jetzendorf  2:45  1:37  2:58  2:25  3:16  2:40  2:44  3:31  0:09

 2  Montes Marcel  25:49  1:59  5:31  7:20  9:24  19:44  21:28  23:10  25:42  25:49
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:59  3:32  1:49  2:04  10:20  1:44  1:42  2:32  0:07

 3  Hay Jack  26:41  2:11  7:10  9:18  11:13  12:40  21:57  23:47  26:34  26:41
 OC München  2:11  4:59  2:08  1:55  1:27  9:17  1:50  2:47  0:07

 4  Weigl Claudia  26:43  2:44  3:47  7:20  15:04  18:42  20:40  22:46  26:36  26:43
 TV Osterhofen  2:44  1:03  3:33  7:44  3:38  1:58  2:06  3:50  0:07

 5  Oechler Lukas  29:18  3:05  6:10  8:56  12:48  15:22  22:43  26:12  29:08  29:18
 OLV Landshut  3:05  3:05  2:46  3:52  2:34  7:21  3:29  2:56  0:10

 6  Oechler Moritz  29:23  3:13  6:12  9:02  12:48  15:23  22:38  26:09  29:13  29:23
 OLV Landshut  3:13  2:59  2:50  3:46  2:35  7:15  3:31  3:04  0:10

 7  Seis Sophia  29:43  2:39  4:33  8:46  15:09  18:19  21:43  24:41  29:34  29:43
 TV Osterhofen  2:39  1:54  4:13  6:23  3:10  3:24  2:58  4:53  0:09

 8  Weigl Elena  29:49  2:49  5:20  8:44  15:16  18:31  21:48  24:46  29:39  29:49
 TV Osterhofen  2:49  2:31  3:24  6:32  3:15  3:17  2:58  4:53  0:10

 9  Natho Yara  31:02  4:00  6:52  10:57  14:31  17:33  20:53  23:49  30:39  31:02
 OC München  4:00  2:52  4:05  3:34  3:02  3:20  2:56  6:50  0:23
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Schüler C  (12)  1.9 km  30 Hm   8 P  (Forts.)

 1(79)  2(80)  3(82)  4(68)  5(83)  6(81)  7(84)  8(99)  Z

 10  Schram Valentin  39:49  5:50  7:42  15:30  20:11  23:49  29:16  34:47  39:39  39:49
 TSV Jetzendorf  5:50  1:52  7:48  4:41  3:38  5:27  5:31  4:52  0:10

 11  Blaschke Lukas  46:47  2:35  27:45  30:27  33:29  36:30  39:03  41:51  46:40  46:47
 OLV Landshut  2:35  25:10  2:42  3:02  3:01  2:33  2:48  4:49  0:07

 12  Natho Leonie  49:47  3:38  23:31  26:53  31:30  35:45  39:39  43:41  49:37  49:47
 OC München  3:38  19:53  3:22  4:37  4:15  3:54  4:02  5:56  0:10

 Offen C  (1)  1.9 km  30 Hm   8 P
 1(79)  2(80)  3(82)  4(68)  5(83)  6(81)  7(84)  8(99)  Z

 1  Schweiger Rebekka  25:02  1:51  4:53  6:46  13:50  16:30  19:40  21:52  24:54  25:02
 TV Osterhofen  1:51  3:02  1:53  7:04  2:40  3:10  2:12  3:02  0:08


